
CLEAR VINYL TUBING

Submittal Information

General Properties

Technical Data Sheet

Dakota Sourcing, LLC        
601 N. 16th St.
Beresford, SD 57004 www.dakotasourcing.com info@dakotasourcing.com

Part No.
Document No.
Date
Revision

• Material: PVC  
• Service Temperature Range: 23 -140 F(±5%)
• Color: Clear

2024-02-14
02

SPEC12401
12401-12406

Specification

Use for refrigeration and air conditioning condensation drains.

Use for aquariums, drain hoses, bath and spa jets, dishwasher inlets and more.

Features

Applications
●

●

Cannot be used as tubing for drinking water.●

Super smooth dense bore maximizes flow and reduces sediment build up.

Easy to shape, bend and install, can be cut to size as needed.

Great for low-pressure applications because of the high-quality material.

Resistant to acids, alkalis, a variety of chemicals, gases, and liquids.

Can be used in a wide variety of settings involving chemicals, gases,
and liquids.
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Item No. I.D
（inch）

O.D. 
（inch）

Wall Thickness 
（inch） W.P. PSI B.P. PSI Hardness U/M Std.

Pkg.
12401
12402
12403
12404
12405
12406

0.250
0.375
0.500
0.625
0.750
0.875

0.329
0.474
0.598
0.728
0.868
0.993

0.039
0.049
0.049
0.051
0.059
0.059

75
75
45
45
45
45

300
300
180
180
180
180

90
90
90
90
90
90

RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL

Length
（feet）
100(±3%)
100 (±3%)
100 (±3%)
100 (±3%)
100 (±3%)
50 (±3%)

1
1
1
1
1
1


