# **Technical Data Sheet**



## **CLEAR VINYL TUBING**

#### **Submittal Information**

 Part No.
 12401-12406

 Document No.
 SPEC12401

 Date
 2024-02-14

Revision 02

### **General Properties**

· Material: PVC

• Service Temperature Range: 23 -140 F(±5%)

· Color: Clear

#### Specification

Item No.	I.D (inch)	O.D. (inch)	Wall Thickness (inch)	W.P. PSI	B.P. PSI	Hardness	Length (feet)	U/M	Std. Pkg.
12401	0.250	0.329	0.039	75	300	90	100(±3%)	RL	1
12402	0.375	0.474	0.049	75	300	90	100 (±3%)	RL	1
12403	0.500	0.598	0.049	45	180	90	100 (±3%)	RL	1
12404	0.625	0.728	0.051	45	180	90	100 (±3%)	RL	1
12405	0.750	0.868	0.059	45	180	90	100 (±3%)	RL	1
12406	0.875	0.993	0.059	45	180	90	50 (±3%)	RL	1

#### **Features**

- Super smooth dense bore maximizes flow and reduces sediment build up.
- · Easy to shape, bend and install, can be cut to size as needed.
- Can be used in a wide variety of settings involving chemicals, gases, and liquids.
- Resistant to acids, alkalis, a variety of chemicals, gases, and liquids.
- Great for low-pressure applications because of the high-quality material.

#### **Applications**

- Use for refrigeration and air conditioning condensation drains.
- Use for aquariums, drain hoses, bath and spa jets, dishwasher inlets and more.
- · Cannot be used as tubing for drinking water.



